
Brazoria County AgriLife Extension 

Horticultural Businesses in Brazoria County

Feed Store List
Company Address City State Zip Phone Website Notes
Stanton's Shopping Center 200 North Taylor St Alvin TX 77511 281-331-4491 www.stantonmeats.com
Steinhauser's 1331 W Hwy 6 Alvin TX 77511 281-388-0388 www.steinhausers.com
Tractor Supply 1200 FM 1462 Alvin TX 77511 281-824-9609 www.tractorsupply.com
Angleton Feed 900 East Mulberry St Angleton TX 77515 979-849-6661 www.damonfarmandranch.com Bulk seed available
Tractor Supply 2916 N Velasco St Angleton TX 77515 979-848-8855 www.tractorsupply.com/tsc/store_ANGLETON-TX-77515_2110
Diamond 'o' Feed 16348 CR 809 Brazoria TX 77422 979-548-4172 www.facebook.com/Fields-Farm-and-Ranch-1536334096587910/

R & S Feed & Supply 4228 CR 507 Brazoria TX 77422 979-798-0114 www.facebook.com/pages/category/Pet-Supplies/RS-Feed-and-Supply-343010469166185/

Reifel's Feed & Ranch Supply 2822 FM 521 Brazoria TX 77422 979-798-2898 www.reifelsfeed.com
Damon Farm & Ranch 3406 CR 264 N Damon TX 77430 979-742-3317 www.damonfarmandranch.com
Tractor Supply 203 Hwy 332 Lake Jackson TX 77566 979-297-7226 www.tractorsupply.com
Manvel Feed and Pet Supply 19422 Hwy 6 Manvel TX 77578 281-489-0066 www.facebook.com/Manvel-Feed-Pet-Supply-100827204606441/

Litzler's Feed Store 105 W 2nd St Sweeny TX 77480 979-548-2163 www.facebook.com/litzlersfeed/
Garden Supplies

Company Address City State Zip Phone Website Notes

Top Mulch Garden Center 5210 Quail West Alvin TX 77511 713-907-0239 http://texastopmulch.com/

Lake Hardware - Angleton 1813 N Velasco Angleton TX 77515 979-849-8321 http://lakehardware.doitbest.com

Lake Hardware - Lake Jackson 705 Dixie Dr Clute TX 77531 979-388-8800 http://lakehardwarelake.doitbest.com

Living Earth - Lake Jackson 9306 FM 523 Freeport TX 77531 979-848-2282 https://livingearth.net/

Living Earth 16138 Hwy 6 Iowa Colony TX 77583 281-431-3400 https://livingearth.net/

Dunk Ranch Co. 10003 CR 67 Manvel TX 77578 281-380-3464 www.dunkranch.com

Stoneco 19430 Hwy 6 Manvel TX 77578 281-489-6666 www.facebook.com/StoneCo-1600252543540268/

Estradas Garden Center 15841 Hwy 6 Rosharon TX 77583 281-489-3442 http://estradasgardencenter.net/

Sienna Mulch 9615 FM 521 Rosharon TX 77583 281-431-2130 www.siennamulch.com

Nurseries (wholesale, retail)

Company Address City State Zip Phone Website Notes
Alvin Tree Farm 3903 S Hwy 35 Alvin TX 77511 281-331-0190 www.alvintreefarm.com Wholesale

Bradshaw's Nurseries Inc 3684 FM 517 Alvin TX 77511 281-331-6151 bradshawnursery.com Wholesale

Poverty Point Nursery 17831 Elizabeth Rd Alvin TX 77511 409-925-4525 www.facebook.com/pages/Poverty-Point-Nursery/162374340453632 Wholesale

Texas American Tree Farm 5203 CR 397 Alvin TX 77511 800-753-5127 http://tatfpalms.com/ Wholesale

Pom Pom Nursery & Landscaping 5467 CR 353 Brazoria TX 77422 979-798-9376 Wholesale/Retail

Brazos Bend Tree Farm 23111 FM 1462 Damon TX 77430 979-553-3441 www.brazosbendtreefarm.com Wholesale/Retail

King Grass Farm Inc 1923 CR 772 Damon TX 77486 979-345-3397 kinggrassfarm.com Both (Grass Only)

Seaside Gardens 65 Robin Hood Ln Clute TX 77541 979-239-2833 seasidegardenstx.com Retail

Forever Green Nursery 28512 FM-2004 Lake Jackson TX 77566 979-549-0888 http://evrgreenllc.com/ Retail

Gulf Coast Bird Observatory 299 Hwy 332 West Lake Jackson TX 77566 979-480-0999 www.gcbo.org/education_and_outreach/gcbo-native-plant-nursery/ Retail

Landscaping By Marji 313 Plantation Dr Lake Jackson TX 77566 979-297-0957 www.facebook.com/LandscapingByMarji Retail

Smith Nursery 1119 CR 192 Liverpool TX 77577 281-393-1986 www.facebook.com/pages/Smith-Nursery/163749320310771 Wholesale

Brookside Nursery Inc 12700 Mykawa Pearland TX 77581 281-485-2735 brooksidenurserypearlandtx.com Retail

Joseph's Nursery 3723 FM 1128 Pearland TX 77584 281-489-9786 www.facebook.com/pages/Josephs-Nursery/129015663814234 Wholesale/Retail

Roseland Flower & Nursery 4824 Broadway Pearland TX 77581 281-997-7554 roselandflower.com Retail

Estrada Garden Center 15841 Hwy 6 Rosharon TX 77583 281-489-3442 estradasgarderncenter.net Wholesale/Retail

Wells Florist Nursery & Landscape 18932 Hwy 35 Sweeny TX 77480 979-548-2247 wellsflorist.com Wholesale/Retail

Brazos Citrus Nursery PO Box 165 West Columbia TX 77486 979-345-2906 brazoscitrus.com Wholesale

Quality Turf Farms 90392 Hwy 35 West Columbia TX 77486 979-345-6490 qualityturf.com Both (Grass Only)
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